[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]CNU 2019 L’AQUILA
TIRO A SEGNO
TSN L’AQUILA 21-23 MAGGIO 2019


CLASSIFICA FINALE

	P10 DONNE

	POSIZ.
	CUS
	NOME
	COGNOME
	SERIE 1
	SERIE 2
	SERIE 3
	SERIE 4
	SERIE 5
	SERIE 6
	SERIE 7
	SERIE 8
	SERIE 9
	PUNTEGGIO

	1
	BENEVENTO
	MARIA
	VARRICCHIO
CAMPIONE ITALIANO UIVERSITARIO
	50,6
	99,5
	119,9
	140,9
	161,3
	179,5
	199,5
	219,5
	239,4
	239,4
N.R.I.U. DI FINALE


	2
	ROMA
	LUISA
	CEDRONI
	49,8
	100,0
	118,7
	138,8
	158,3
	178,7
	197,1
	216,7
	235,8
	235,8

	3
	ROMA
	DEBORAH
	ALLOCCA
	47,7
	96,4
	117,1
	136,4
	154,7
	175,1
	194,7
	213,2
	
	213,2

	4
	LECCE
	ROBERTA
	DELL’ATTI
	44,7
	91,0
	108,9
	127,5
	144,2
	163,1
	182,6
	
	
	182,6

	5
	L’AQUILA
	NIKOLETT
	GIULIANI
	42,9
	87,6
	102,4
	121,0
	140,0
	160,7
	
	
	
	160,7

	6
	SIENA
	DEBORAH
	BELLO
	44,7
	81,6
	99,5
	113,8
	130,2
	
	
	
	
	130,2
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